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NEW STUDENT FEE (Non-refundable)                      

$200 per student   

                                

APPLICATION FEE (Non-refundable) 

$50 per student  

 

REGISTRATION FEE (Non-refundable)  

$500 per student if registration is completed within 14 days after your family interview takes 

place. 

 

$550 per student if received more than 14 days after your family interview takes place. 

 

ACTIVITY / TECHNOLOGY / TESTING FEE (Non-refundable) (Due at Registration)  

Grades K4 – 1
st 

$120 

 

TUITION 

K4* – 1
st
     

1
st
 Student** 2

nd 
Student 3

rd 
Student 4

th 
Student 

$5250 $4200 $3150 $3150 

*K4 (Four Day 

Program) 

   

1
st
 Student** 2

nd 
Student 3

rd 
Student 4

th 
Student 

$4250 $3400 $2550 $2550 

 

 

All information regarding tuition payment options and terms is presented in the tuition contract, 

which is a part of the enrollment packet.  

 

**Oldest student is considered 1
st
 student.  
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